Oral Amendment to SF 5337:

Page 1, line 5 delete "report required" and insert "reports"

Page 1, line 18 delete "officer" and insert "agency shall consider requiring its officers"

Page 1, line 19 delete "conducts a" and insert "conduct", delete "stop" and insert "stops", delete "shall" and insert "to"

Page 2, line 18 after the comma insert "and the law enforcement agency so requires"

Page 2, line 20 after the comma insert "and the law enforcement agency so requires"

Page 2, line 24 after "agency" insert "that collects data under this section"

Page 2, line 27 delete "subject to the requirements of this section"

Page 2, line 32 delete "required to" and insert "that"

Page 3, line 12 after "agency" insert "that reports under" and delete "covered by"

Page 2, line 29 delete "required" and the comma

Page 2, delete line 30

Page 2, line 31 delete everything before the period